
Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Overall Winners 
by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 The Outlaw Travis James TG 113.22 19.55 14.16 19.37 15.87 27.75 16.52

2 Christian Mortician TG 122.37 17.58 20.81 23.04 18.75 27.03 15.16

3 Runs With Scissors TG 136.41 20.87 24.81 21.82 19.13 27.30 22.48

4 Wabash Valley Slim TG 153.35 19.34 23.82 26.35 15.88 27.91 40.05

5 Lead Paint TG 167.61 28.01 32.16 27.33 23.06 34.46 22.59

6 Lucky Luke Cottonwood GP 202.05 25.52 35.71 49.96 21.30 46.07 23.49

7 El Q Jones GF 203.02 37.32 33.39 31.31 26.65 42.63 31.72

8 Marshal Dan Troop CB 209.43 33.66 37.35 32.46 29.42 49.24 27.30

9 Gray Grinner S 216.92 32.95 33.39 34.13 34.81 46.66 34.98

10 Kid Romeo CB 225.50 30.95 25.75 32.72 29.88 75.81 30.39

11 Dakota Lil LSG 246.19 40.14 30.46 34.96 45.77 58.86 36.00

12 Cherokee Rose LSS 251.25 54.35 34.58 42.42 37.39 47.30 35.21

13 Aedis Elder COWB 274.82 43.38 48.81 47.60 38.10 54.37 42.56

14 Cast Iron Cookie COWB 276.81 35.82 51.84 54.12 40.10 51.00 43.93

15 Silver Sidewinder BW 284.43 60.32 34.15 52.12 35.11 62.53 40.20

16 Doc Monday ES 295.04 65.07 48.69 40.24 42.91 54.64 43.49

17 Diamondback Desperado GFS 315.72 47.26 50.35 60.68 47.47 67.06 42.90

18 One Eyed Wrangler COWB 327.50 55.50 49.94 53.60 45.77 71.55 51.14

19 Canyon Son 49er 334.15 70.56 41.16 42.36 47.22 68.98 63.87

20 Snake Oil Osage D 335.59 59.45 48.47 51.48 56.03 75.71 44.45

21 Slothful Southpaw CB 348.44 150.00 39.79 38.44 40.41 46.82 32.98

22 Ranger Bob CB 397.12 58.09 50.73 68.12 54.22 111.05 54.91

23 Willy Whiskers COWB 497.85 62.95 78.27 112.48 122.32 71.10 50.73

24 J Bird Blue JOS MDQ 46.01 47.20 80.35 150.00 MDQ -
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Category 
Winners by Time

B-Western

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Silver Sidewinder BW 284.43 60.32 34.15 52.12 35.11 62.53 40.20

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Marshal Dan Troop CB 209.43 33.66 37.35 32.46 29.42 49.24 27.30

2 Kid Romeo CB 225.50 30.95 25.75 32.72 29.88 75.81 30.39

3 Slothful Southpaw CB 348.44 150.00 39.79 38.44 40.41 46.82 32.98

4 Ranger Bob CB 397.12 58.09 50.73 68.12 54.22 111.05 54.91

Cowboy (17+)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Aedis Elder COWB 274.82 43.38 48.81 47.60 38.10 54.37 42.56

2 Cast Iron Cookie COWB 276.81 35.82 51.84 54.12 40.10 51.00 43.93

3 One Eyed Wrangler COWB 327.50 55.50 49.94 53.60 45.77 71.55 51.14

4 Willy Whiskers COWB 497.85 62.95 78.27 112.48 122.32 71.10 50.73

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Snake Oil Osage D 335.59 59.45 48.47 51.48 56.03 75.71 44.45

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Lucky Luke Cottonwood GP 202.05 25.52 35.71 49.96 21.30 46.07 23.49

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc Monday ES 295.04 65.07 48.69 40.24 42.91 54.64 43.49
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Category 
Winners by Time

Forty-niner (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Canyon Son 49er 334.15 70.56 41.16 42.36 47.22 68.98 63.87

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 El Q Jones GF 203.02 37.32 33.39 31.31 26.65 42.63 31.72

Gunfighter - Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Diamondback Desperado GFS 315.72 47.26 50.35 60.68 47.47 67.06 42.90

Josey Wales

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 J Bird Blue JOS MDQ 46.01 47.20 80.35 150.00 MDQ -

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Gray Grinner S 216.92 32.95 33.39 34.13 34.81 46.66 34.98

Senior - Lady (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dakota Lil LS 246.19 40.14 30.46 34.96 45.77 58.86 36.00

Silver Senior - Lady (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Cherokee Rose LSS 251.25 54.35 34.58 42.42 37.39 47.30 35.21
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Category 
Winners by Time

Top Gun

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 The Outlaw Travis James TG 113.22 19.55 14.16 19.37 15.87 27.75 16.52

2 Christian Mortician TG 122.37 17.58 20.81 23.04 18.75 27.03 15.16

3 Runs With Scissors TG 136.41 20.87 24.81 21.82 19.13 27.30 22.48

4 Wabash Valley Slim TG 153.35 19.34 23.82 26.35 15.88 27.91 40.05

5 Lead Paint TG 167.61 28.01 32.16 27.33 23.06 34.46 22.59
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Overall Winners Ladies 
by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dakota Lil LS 246.19 40.14 30.46 34.96 45.77 58.86 36.00

2 Cherokee Rose LSS 251.25 54.35 34.58 42.42 37.39 47.30 35.21
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

13593 Dakota Lil

104909 Lead Paint

114634 One Eyed Wrangler

80570 Willy Whiskers
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Dagnabbit award

Shooter Time Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Time Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 The Outlaw Travis James TG US-FL 113.22 108.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Marshal Dan Troop CB US-FL 209.43 204.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Overall Winners Details with Rank

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank

1 The Outlaw Travis James TG 113.22 19.55 0 0 0 0 0 19.55 3 14.16 0 0 0 0 0 14.16 1 19.37 0 0 0 0 0 19.37 1

2 Christian Mortician TG 122.37 17.58 0 0 0 0 0 17.58 1 15.81 1 0 0 0 0 20.81 2 18.04 1 0 0 0 0 23.04 3

3 Runs With Scissors TG 136.41 20.87 0 0 0 0 0 20.87 4 19.81 1 0 0 0 0 24.81 4 21.82 0 0 0 0 0 21.82 2

4 Wabash Valley Slim TG 153.35 19.34 0 0 0 0 0 19.34 2 23.82 0 0 0 0 0 23.82 3 21.35 1 0 0 0 0 26.35 4

5 Lead Paint TG 167.61 28.01 0 0 0 0 0 28.01 6 32.16 0 0 0 0 0 32.16 7 27.33 0 0 0 0 0 27.33 5

6 Lucky Luke Cottonwood GP 202.05 25.52 0 0 0 0 0 25.52 5 30.71 1 0 0 0 0 35.71 12 34.96 1 1 0 0 0 49.96 16

7 El Q Jones GF 203.02 32.32 1 0 0 0 0 37.32 11 28.39 1 0 0 0 0 33.39 8 31.31 0 0 0 0 0 31.31 6

8 Marshal Dan Troop CB 209.43 33.66 0 0 0 0 0 33.66 9 32.35 1 0 0 0 0 37.35 13 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 32.46 7

9 Gray Grinner S 216.92 32.95 0 0 0 0 0 32.95 8 28.39 1 0 0 0 0 33.39 9 34.13 0 0 0 0 0 34.13 9

10 Kid Romeo CB 225.50 25.95 1 0 0 0 0 30.95 7 25.75 0 0 0 0 0 25.75 5 27.72 1 0 0 0 0 32.72 8

11 Dakota Lil LS 246.19 40.14 0 0 0 0 0 40.14 12 30.46 0 0 0 0 0 30.46 6 34.96 0 0 0 0 0 34.96 10

12 Cherokee Rose LSS 251.25 44.35 2 0 0 0 0 54.35 15 34.58 0 0 0 0 0 34.58 11 42.42 0 0 0 0 0 42.42 14

13 Aedis Elder COWB 274.82 33.38 2 0 0 0 0 43.38 13 33.81 1 1 0 0 0 48.81 18 42.60 1 0 0 0 0 47.60 15

14 Cast Iron Cookie COWB 276.81 30.82 1 0 0 0 0 35.82 10 31.84 4 0 0 0 0 51.84 22 39.12 1 1 0 0 0 54.12 20

15 Silver Sidewinder BW 284.43 50.32 0 1 0 0 0 60.32 19 34.15 0 0 0 0 0 34.15 10 42.12 2 0 0 0 0 52.12 18

16 Doc Monday ES 295.04 55.07 2 0 0 0 0 65.07 21 43.69 1 0 0 0 0 48.69 17 40.24 0 0 0 0 0 40.24 12

17 Diamondback Desperado GFS 315.72 42.26 1 0 0 0 0 47.26 14 40.35 2 0 0 0 0 50.35 20 55.68 1 0 0 0 0 60.68 21

18 One Eyed Wrangler COWB 327.50 55.50 0 0 0 0 0 55.50 16 49.94 0 0 0 0 0 49.94 19 53.60 0 0 0 0 0 53.60 19

19 Canyon Son 49er 334.15 50.56 4 0 0 0 0 70.56 22 36.16 1 0 0 0 0 41.16 15 37.36 1 0 0 0 0 42.36 13

20 Snake Oil Osage D 335.59 59.45 0 0 0 0 0 59.45 18 43.47 1 0 0 0 0 48.47 16 51.48 0 0 0 0 0 51.48 17

21 Slothful Southpaw CB 348.44 SDQ - - - - 0 150.00 23 34.79 1 0 0 0 0 39.79 14 38.44 0 0 0 0 0 38.44 11

22 Ranger Bob CB 397.12 58.09 0 0 0 0 0 58.09 17 50.73 0 0 0 0 0 50.73 21 63.12 1 0 0 0 0 68.12 22

23 Willy Whiskers COWB 497.85 62.95 0 0 0 0 0 62.95 20 78.27 0 0 0 0 0 78.27 23 112.48 0 0 0 0 0 112.48 23

24 J Bird Blue JOS MDQ 41.01 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 24 47.20 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 24 65.35 1 1 0 0 0 MDQ 24
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Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8/24/24): Overall Winners Details with Rank

Shooter Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank Raw M P B m S Fin Rank

1 The Outlaw Travis James TG 15.87 0 0 0 0 0 15.87 1 22.75 1 0 0 0 0 27.75 3 16.52 0 0 0 0 0 16.52 2

2 Christian Mortician TG 13.75 1 0 0 0 0 18.75 3 22.03 1 0 0 0 0 27.03 1 15.16 0 0 0 0 0 15.16 1

3 Runs With Scissors TG 19.13 0 0 0 0 0 19.13 4 27.30 0 0 0 0 0 27.30 2 17.48 1 0 0 0 0 22.48 3

4 Wabash Valley Slim TG 15.88 0 0 0 0 0 15.88 2 27.91 0 0 0 0 0 27.91 4 30.05 2 0 0 0 0 40.05 13

5 Lead Paint TG 23.06 0 0 0 0 0 23.06 6 34.46 0 0 0 0 0 34.46 5 22.59 0 0 0 0 0 22.59 4

6 Lucky Luke Cottonwood GP 21.30 0 0 0 0 0 21.30 5 31.07 3 0 0 0 0 46.07 7 23.49 0 0 0 0 0 23.49 5

7 El Q Jones GF 26.65 0 0 0 0 0 26.65 7 37.63 1 0 0 0 0 42.63 6 26.72 1 0 0 0 0 31.72 8

8 Marshal Dan Troop CB 29.42 0 0 0 0 0 29.42 8 49.24 0 0 0 0 0 49.24 11 27.30 0 0 0 0 0 27.30 6

9 Gray Grinner S 29.81 1 0 0 0 0 34.81 10 41.66 1 0 0 0 0 46.66 8 29.98 1 0 0 0 0 34.98 10

10 Kid Romeo CB 24.88 1 0 0 0 0 29.88 9 30.81 9 0 0 0 0 75.81 22 25.39 1 0 0 0 0 30.39 7

11 Dakota Lil LS 45.77 0 0 0 0 0 45.77 17 58.86 0 0 0 0 0 58.86 15 36.00 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 12

12 Cherokee Rose LSS 37.39 0 0 0 0 0 37.39 12 47.30 0 0 0 0 0 47.30 10 35.21 0 0 0 0 0 35.21 11

13 Aedis Elder COWB 38.10 0 0 0 0 0 38.10 13 44.37 2 0 0 0 0 54.37 13 32.56 2 0 0 0 0 42.56 15

14 Cast Iron Cookie COWB 30.10 2 0 0 0 0 40.10 14 36.00 3 0 0 0 0 51.00 12 28.93 3 0 0 0 0 43.93 18

15 Silver Sidewinder BW 35.11 0 0 0 0 0 35.11 11 62.53 0 0 0 0 0 62.53 16 40.20 0 0 0 0 0 40.20 14

16 Doc Monday ES 42.91 0 0 0 0 0 42.91 16 54.64 0 0 0 0 0 54.64 14 43.49 0 0 0 0 0 43.49 17

17 Diamondback Desperado GFS 42.47 1 0 0 0 0 47.47 20 57.06 2 0 0 0 0 67.06 17 42.90 0 0 0 0 0 42.90 16

18 One Eyed Wrangler COWB 45.77 0 0 0 0 0 45.77 18 71.55 0 0 0 0 0 71.55 20 51.14 0 0 0 0 0 51.14 21

19 Canyon Son 49er 42.22 1 0 0 0 0 47.22 19 58.98 2 0 0 0 0 68.98 18 38.87 5 0 0 0 0 63.87 23

20 Snake Oil Osage D 51.03 1 0 0 0 0 56.03 22 65.71 2 0 0 0 0 75.71 21 44.45 0 0 0 0 0 44.45 19

21 Slothful Southpaw CB 30.41 0 1 0 0 0 40.41 15 41.82 1 0 0 0 0 46.82 9 27.98 1 0 0 0 0 32.98 9

22 Ranger Bob CB 54.22 0 0 0 0 0 54.22 21 106.05 1 0 0 0 0 111.05 23 54.91 0 0 0 0 0 54.91 22

23 Willy Whiskers COWB 122.32 0 0 0 0 0 122.32 23 71.10 0 0 0 0 0 71.10 19 50.73 0 0 0 0 0 50.73 20

24 J Bird Blue JOS DNF - - - - 0 MDQ 24 MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 24 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 24

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.51 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 1/1⇣ 2/2⇡


	Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8_24_24)_ Overall Winners by Time.pdf
	Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8_24_24)_ Category Lady Clean Dag.pdf
	Cowford Regulators August Monthly Match (8_24_24)_ Overall Winners Details with Rank.pdf

